EKDMAT05-KIT:
Power Inductors for DC-DC Converter Circuit for Automotive:
No. QTY
MANUFACTURER'S
PART NUMBER
Product
Description
DESCRIPTION
1 10 DFE2HCAHR33MJ0L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 0.33uH 5.8A POWRTRN
2 10 DFE2HCAHR47MJ0L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 0.47uH 5.1A POWRTRN
3 10 DFE2HCAHR68MJ0L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 0.68uH 4.4A POWRTRN
4 10 DFE2HCAH1R0MJ0L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 1uH 3.4A POWRTRN
5 10 DFE2HCAH1R5MJ0L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 1.5uH 2.9A POWRTRN
6 10 DFE2HCAH2R2MJ0L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 2.2uH 2.5A POWRTRN
7 10 DFE2MCAHR15MJ0L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 0.15uH 6.1A POWRTRN
8 10 DFE2MCAHR24MJ0L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 0.24uH 5A POWRTRN
9 10 DFE2MCAHR33MJ0L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 0.33uH 4.2A POWRTRN
10 10 DFE2MCAHR47MJ0L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 0.47uH 3.6A POWRTRN
11 10 DFE2MCAH1R0MJ0L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 1uH 2.5A POWRTRN
12 10 DFE2MCAH1R5MJ0L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 1.5uH 2.1A POWRTRN
13 10 DFE2MCAH2R2MJ0L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 2.2uH 1.7A POWRTRN
14 10 LQM18PH1R0MFRL Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 1uH 950mA POWRTRN
15 10 LQM18PH1R5MFRL Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 1.5uH 800mA POWRTRN
16 10 LQM18PH2R2MFRL Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 2.2uH 750mA POWRTRN
17 10 LQM18PH3R3MFRL Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 3.3uH 700mA POWRTRN
18 10 LQM18PH4R7MFRL Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 4.7uH 620mA POWRTRN
19 10 LQM21PHR47NG0D Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 0.47uH 2700mA POWRTRN
20 10 LQM21PHR54NG0D Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 0.54uH 2000mA POWRTRN
21 10 LQM21PH1R0NGCD Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 1uH 1150mA POWRTRN
22 10 LQM21PH1R5NGCD Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 1.5uH 1000mA POWRTRN
23 10 LQM21DH100M70L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 10uH 300mA POWRTRN
24 10 LQM21DH220M70L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 22uH 220mA POWRTRN
25 10 LQM21DH470M70L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 47uH 200mA POWRTRN
26 10 LQM21DH150M70L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 15uH 250mA POWRTRN
27 10 LQM21DH330M70L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 33uH 200mA POWRTRN
28 10 LQM21DH101M70L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 100uH 160mA POWRTRN
29 10 LQM18DH6R8M70L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 6.8uH 330mA POWRTRN
30 10 LQM18DH100M70L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 10uH 300mA POWRTRN
31 10 LQM18DH150M70L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 15uH 220mA POWRTRN
32 10 LQM18DH220M70L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 22uH 200mA POWRTRN
33 10 LQM18DH330M70L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 33uH 200mA POWRTRN
34 10 LQM18DH470M70L Fixed IND SMD Fixed IND 47uH 180mA POWRTRN